RETRF549 - MICRO ZIP NECK FLEECE

RETRF549 MICRO ZIP NECK FLEECE

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@

Délka (A)

Sifka pres prsa (B)
Délka rukavu (C)

BARVY:

. Black . Dark Navy

16
66
52
65

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

POPIS

170 g/m?
Fabric Information
170 series Microfleece

Layer Lite Fabric Technology

Special Features

Fleece cuffs

Zemé plvodu:

Bangladesh
M L XL 2XL 3XL
16 16 16 16 16
68,5 71 71 73,5 73,5
56 60 64 69 73
66 67 68 69 70

4XL
16
76
77
71
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